
W 
MA
IN
 ST

W 
MA
IN
 ST

W 
MA
IN
 ST

SR
44

W MAIN ST

WH
ITN
EY
 R
D

W MAIN ST

RE
X C
T

SR 44

SR44
SR 44

SR44

SR 44

SR 44

SR 44

SR 44

SR 44

BLACKSTARRRD

FL
AT
WO
OD
S R
D

P ARKWAY  BLVD

SA
TE
LL
ITE
 C
T

SR 44

FL
AT
WO
OD
S R
D

SR44

W MAINST

P ARKWAY  BLVD

W MAINST

SR 44

WH
ITN
EY
 R
D

SOUTH WHITNEY  RD

SR 44

WH
ITN
EY
 R
D

EMMA LN

EX
EC
UT
IVE
 BL
VD

P R
OG
RES
SR
D

LE
ES

BU
RG

LEESBURG

LEESBURG

LEESBURG

LE
ES

BU
RG

LEESBURG

LE
ES

BU
RG

LE
ES

BU
RG

08700
08600

0420004100

01600

00400

02005

00700

02003

00900

10700

05700

06600

07000

07100

07600

08600

00800

09300

09700

00502

05000

02300

03100

05100

00200

01200

05500

01502

02100

02304

06300

00503

07200

07400

07500

07800

08500

08400 09800

11800

10700

11200

06500

10000

09900

11300

01800

01400

04300

02004

01501

02200

01000

05400

00501

00500

05600

00200

02302

06200

08000
08100

08700

00100

04300

04203

01700

01901

02000

00300

01500

00100

01900

01300

01200

06700

06900

07900

08800

09000

08300

08900

02000

10300

04800

2

2

3

3

34

5

5

7

TR
A

1

TR 11

4

TR 7

TR 3
TR D

TR A

TR C

1

TR 10

23

4

4

6

6

8

TR 9

TR 1

TR 5

TR 6

1

TR 12
TR 13

5

6

7

7

7

TR 8

8

TR 2

TR 4

TR B

TR C

ROBERTSON'SROBERTSON'S
SUBSUB

PB 9/77PB 9/77

LEESBURG MUNICIPALLEESBURG MUNICIPAL
INDUSTRIAL PARK,INDUSTRIAL PARK,

LEESBURGLEESBURG
PB 31/20PB 31/20

OLDHAM'S INDUSTRIALOLDHAM'S INDUSTRIAL
PARK SUB, LEESBURGPARK SUB, LEESBURG

PB 50/82PB 50/82

LEESBURG WEST INDUSTRIALLEESBURG WEST INDUSTRIAL
PARK, LEESBURGPARK, LEESBURG

PB 29/85PB 29/85

SOUTHWINDS COVE,SOUTHWINDS COVE,
LEESBURGLEESBURG

PB 63/86PB 63/86

CENTRAL FLORIDA INDUSTRIALCENTRAL FLORIDA INDUSTRIAL
PARK SUB, LEESBURGPARK SUB, LEESBURG

PB 28/49PB 28/49

44 INDUSTRIAL PARK,44 INDUSTRIAL PARK,
LEESBURGLEESBURG

PB 32/14PB 32/14

T19-R24-Sec29 N1/2

Pa
th:
 \\l
ak
eg
ov
.bc
c\l
cg
is\
Wo
rkg
rou
ps
\P
rop
ert
yA
pp
rai
se
r\T
ax
Ma
ps
\20
19
\Ta
xM
ap
_H
alf
Se
cti
on
Ae
ria
l_U
pd
ate
d.m
xd

Tax P arce ls
Sub d ivision Lots
Sub d ivision Blocks
Sub d ivision Bound arie s

Ease m e nts
Right of Way
City Lim its
Lake s

Gove rnm e nt Lots
Se ction Line s
County Bound ary ´ Date : 1/20/2020

Lake  County P rope rty Appraise r (LCP A) d igital Ge ographic
Inform ation Syste m  (GIS) cad astral m aps are  prod uce d  sole ly
for ad  valore m  prope rty asse ssm e nt purpose s and  are  provid e d
to the  pub lic for inform ational purpose s only.  LCP A’s GIS
cad astral m aps are  NOT le gal land  surve ys and  should  not b e
use d  or re lie d  upon as such.  No warrantie s, e xpre sse d  or
im plie d , are  provid e d  for the  m ap d ata he re in, its positional or
the m atic accuracy, its use , or its inte rpre tation.

17281727

2026

2324

2025

1828

2024

2424 2426

1924

2224 2226

1627

1824

2124

2326

1926

2325

1928

2125

2225

1826

1927

2126

1827

1925

1825 1829

2425

1729

1527

1628

1929

1830

1528

1427

www.lake copropappr.com
CAREY  BAKER

LAKE COUNTY  P ROP ERTY  AP P RAISER
320 W. MAIN STREET

TAVARES, FLORIDA 32778

TAX YEAR 2020

0 200100
Fe e t

ASSESSMENT MAP
LAKE COUNTY, FLORIDA

Coord inate  Syste m :  NAD 1983 HARN State P lane  Florid a East FIP S 0901 Fe e t


